

## **ISMRT** SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

BENEFITS	DIAMOND SPONSORS (US\$10,000)	SAPPHIRE SPONSORS (US\$7,500)	RUBY SPONSORS (US\$5,000)
2.4m (8') draped table in ISMRT meeting exhibit space	Two (2) tables with power	One (1) table	One (1) table
Full meeting registration	Two (2) registrations: 1 ISMRM & ISMRT	Two (2) registrations: 1 ISMRM & ISMRT	One (1) registration: ISMRT only
Two (2) Exhibit badges (access to ISMRM exhibits)	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
One (1) Ten minute presentation during meeting	$\checkmark$		
Identified as an official ISMRT Sponsor in the 2024 ISMRT Annual Meeting communications and right to use official phraseology in advertisement and promos 'official (Diamond/Sapphire/Ruby) sponsor of the ISMRT'	✓	✓	✓
Access to ISMRT e-mail list (note: this will only include ISMRT meeting attendees who have opt- ed-in to receive mailings per GDPR regulations)	Two (2) mailings	One (1) mailing	One (1) mailing
One item provided by sponsor for attendee give-away	US\$10 limit; pre-approval by ISMRT	US\$7 limit; pre-approval by ISMRT	US\$5 limit; pre-approval by ISMRT
Color ad in Program Book (distributed to all attendees)	✔ Full page	✔ Half page	
Placement in "Thank You, Sponsors" ads in the 2024 ISMRT Annual Meeting Program Book	✓	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Company name on ISMRT website with a link to your homepage	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	✓
Sponsor's logo placed within all ISMRT 2024 Annual Meeting advertising	✓	✓	✓

We welcome your creative ideas! If you have something else in mind, let's talk. Contact: Anne-Marie Kahrovic, Executive Director | anne-marie@ismrm.org | +1 510 841 1899 www.ismrt.org



A WORLD OF KNOWLEDGE FOR MAGNETIC RESONANCE PROFESSIONALS

# **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**Diamond Sponsors | US\$10,000

Limited number available.

#### **ON-SITE VISIBILITY**

- Two (2) 2.4m (8') draped tables with power in ISMRT meeting exhibit space
- Two (2) Full meeting registrations (1 ISMRM & 1 ISMRT)
- Two (2) Exhibit badges (access to ISMRM exhibits)
- One (1) Ten minute presentation during meeting
- Identified as an official ISMRT Diamond Sponsor in the 2024 ISMRT Annual Meeting communications and right to use official phraseology in advertisement and promos '...official Diamond sponsor of the ISMRT...'
- Access to ISMRT e-mail list (note: this will only include ISMRT meeting attendees who have opted-in to receive mailings per GDPR regulations) for two mailings
- One item provided by sponsor for attendee give-away (US\$10 limit; pre-approval by ISMRT)

#### PRINT VISIBILITY/OTHER MEDIA

- Full page color ad in Program Book (distributed to all attendees)
- Company name on ISMRT website with a link to your homepage
- Prominent placement in "Thank You, Sponsors" ads in the 2024 ISMRT Annual Meeting Program Book
- Sponsor's logo placed within all ISMRT 2024 Annual Meeting advertising

**ISMRM & ISMRT** 



A WORLD OF KNOWLEDGE FOR MAGNETIC RESONANCE PROFESSIONALS

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES** Sapphire Sponsors | US\$7,500

#### **ON-SITE VISIBILITY**

- One (1) 2.4m (8') draped tables in ISMRT meeting exhibit space
- Two (2) Full meeting registrations (1 ISMRM & 1 ISMRT)
- Two (2) Exhibit badges (access to ISMRM exhibits)
- Identified as an official ISMRT Sapphire Sponsor in the 2024 ISMRT Annual Meeting communications and right to use official phraseology in advertisement and promos '...official Sapphire sponsor of the ISMRT...'
- Access to ISMRT e-mail list (note: this will only include ISMRT meeting attendees who have opted-in to receive mailings per GDPR regulations) for one mailing
- One item provided by sponsor for attendee give-away (US\$7 limit; pre-approval by ISMRT)

### PRINT VISIBILITY/OTHER MEDIA

- Half page color ad in Program Book (distributed to all attendees)
- Company name on ISMRT website with a link to your homepage
- Sponsor's logo placed within all ISMRT 2024 Annual Meeting advertising
- Placement in "Thank You, Sponsors" ads in the 2024 ISMRT Annual Meeting Program Book

#### **ISMRM & ISMRT**



# sponsorship opportunities Ruby Sponsors | US\$5,000

#### **ON-SITE VISIBILITY**

- One (1) 2.4m (8') draped exhibit table in ISMRT meeting exhibit space
- One (1) Full meeting registration (ISMRT only)
- Identified as an official ISMRT Ruby Sponsor in the 2024 SMRT Annual Meeting communications and right to use official phraseology in advertisement and promos '...official Ruby sponsor of the ISMRT...'
- Access to ISMRT e-mail list (note: this will only include ISMRT meeting attendees who have opted-in to receive mailings per GDPR regulations for one mailing
- One item provided by sponsor for attendee give-away (US\$5 limit; preapproval by ISMRT)

#### PRINT VISIBILITY/OTHER MEDIA

- Company name on ISMRT website with a link to your homepage
- Sponsor's logo placed within all ISMRT 2024 Annual Meeting advertising
- Placement in "Thank You, Sponsors" ads in the 2024 ISMRT Annual Meeting Program Book

#### **ISMRM & ISMRT**